
100% STATE 

CODE 

TOTAL 

STRUCTURE 

NO. 
ITEM UNIT 

QUANTITY 

0013 

016-1005

67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 0.25 

67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO 12 3 

70100310 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701421 L SUM 1 0.25 

70100700 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701406 L SUM 1 0.25 

70107025 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN CAL DA 28 7 

Z0001905 STRUCTURAL STEEL REPAIR POUND 18,380 9050 

Z0030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQ FT 102.8 25.7 
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PLOT SCALE = 2 0000 /in. CHECKED SPF REV[SED DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 
184-001397 PLOT DATE = 5/9/2022 DATE 4/21/2022 REV[SED 

CONSTRUCTION CODE 

100% STATE 100% STATE 

STRUCTURE STRUCTURE 

0013 0013 

016-1026 016-0486

0.25 0.25 

3 3 

0.25 0.25 

0.25 0.25 

7 7 

3000 3165 

25.7 25.7 

FROM JOLIET ROAD TO THE SANITARY SHIP CANAL 

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 

SCALE: I SHEET 1 OF 1 SHEETS! STA. TO STA. 

100% STATE 

STRUCTURE 

0013 

016-0487

0.25 

3 

0.25 

0.25 

7 

3165 

25.7 

* = SPEC I AL T Y  

�¢: I SECT[ON 

312 I FAP-372-22-BR 

I TEMS 

COUN1Y 

COOK 
IJ�lA�I 

s��ET 

I 31 I 3 
CONTRACT NO. 62R56 

I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT 

Z0076604 TRAINEES - TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOURS 500 500

X7011015 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (EXPRESSWAYS) L SUM 1 1 
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